BAHMAN KERMANY

THE HEROISM OF ENLIGHTENMENT

Wednesday, July 27,2022 - Sunday, August 7, 2022

FrancesKeevil @ Studio W, 6 Bourke St, Woolloomooloo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

FrancesKeevil | m:0411821550 |

Faranak and the Child
The Loss of Kaveh’s Son
The Departure of a Son |

The Decline of Zahak

The Decline of Jam and Rise of
Zahak

Zahak Conquering Power

The Departure of a Son Il

The Imprisonment of Zahak in
Mount Damavand

Faranak and the Old Man

The Rejection of Totalitarianism

Zahak Sitting Down Il

Zahak Sitting Down |

Zahak Sitting Down llI

Embracing Kaveh Il

Man Checking his own Sanity

Embracing Kaveh |

Two Men and Lilium

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil and oil stick on
canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas
charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

charcoal & oil sticks
on paper

oil on canvas

e: frances@franceskeevil.com.au

122 x 102 cm

122 x 102 cm

61 x61cm

76 x 56 cm

96 x 76 cm

137 x112 cm

76 x 56 cm

112 x112 cm

122 x 107 cm

122 x 107 cm
76 x 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 x 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 x 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 x 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 x 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 X 56 cm
89 x 67 cm framed

76 x 56 cm

$3,600
$3,600
$1,300
$1,800
$2,400
$4,200
$1,800
$3,400
$3,800

$3,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

w: www.franceskeevil.com.au



