## BAHMAN KERMANY THE HEROISM OF ENLIGHTENMENT

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 - Sunday, August 7, 2022

FrancesKeevil @ Studio W, 6 Bourke St, Woolloomooloo

1	Faranak and the Child	oil on canvas	122 x 102 cm	\$3,600
2	The Loss of Kaveh's Son	oil on canvas	122 x 102 cm	\$3,600
3	The Departure of a Son I	oil on canvas	61 x 61 cm	\$1,300
4	The Decline of Zahak	oil on canvas	76 x 56 cm	\$1,800
5	The Decline of Jam and Rise of Zahak	oil and oil stick on canvas	96 x 76 cm	\$2,400
6	Zahak Conquering Power	oil on canvas	137 x 112 cm	\$4,200
7	The Departure of a Son II	oil on canvas	76 x 56 cm	\$1,800
8	The Imprisonment of Zahak in Mount Damavand	oil on canvas	112 x 112 cm	\$3,400
9	Faranak and the Old Man	oil on canvas	122 x 107 cm	\$3,800
10	The Rejection of Totalitarianism	oil on canvas	122 x 107 cm	\$3,800
10 11	The Rejection of Totalitarianism  Zahak Sitting Down II	oil on canvas charcoal & oil sticks on paper	122 x 107 cm 76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed	\$3,800 \$1,800
	·	charcoal & oil sticks	76 x 56 cm	,
11	Zahak Sitting Down II	charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks	76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm	\$1,800
11 12	Zahak Sitting Down II Zahak Sitting Down I	charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks	76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm	\$1,800 \$1,800
11 12 13	Zahak Sitting Down II  Zahak Sitting Down I  Zahak Sitting Down III	charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks	76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm	\$1,800 \$1,800 \$1,800
11 12 13 14	Zahak Sitting Down II  Zahak Sitting Down I  Zahak Sitting Down III  Embracing Kaveh II	charcoal & oil sticks on paper charcoal & oil sticks	76 x 56 cm 89 x 67 cm framed 76 x 56 cm	\$1,800 \$1,800 \$1,800 \$1,800